MACKN QEW-CBE G99TC17-1409
EEMACN
macn-cn.com TEL:15921316881

ShES: QEW20CB
BRI &
iBREERE: Bf
SHEESN: LR

SHMKEL: 340
e L=(n-1)xP+2xE
n=1,23..
SHEFHRINLI: %
FRESR : FoHE(ZO)
QEW-CB/ QEW-58B — &~ REER: EiB(0)
— [ BLMESR:  IREHLREE
i ﬁ; = i ey, RGN
: =Sl ; ROBIRERE
cigrosel N e | oo :
g o _ai R
H: 28
H1: 6
N: 195
—— BRRY:
£ | : ”L € W: 59
B: 49
B1: 5
C: 32
L: 69.1
L1: 48.1
K1: 12.3
K2: 415
G 12
M: ®5.5
T: 7
T1: 9
H2: 6
H3: 6.5
SHMRY:

WR: 20


http://www.macn-cn.com/

HR:

D:

h:

d:

P:

TrEmERE :
SCRRimREE :
AR N
SHEERE:
BNRERNEARC:

MERREfTCo:

id

id

BHRER:
SHMES:

TERF/IREMR:
BNERF AEMP:
EERRIEMY

15.5
9.5
85

60
20
20

M5x16
16.50
20.21
0.21
0.15
0.15
0.31
2.08



